
The Cincinnatian 

Phi Mu 

Founded, 1852 

Wesleyan Chapter 

60 Chapters 

Established, 1931 

Delta Zeta Chapter 

Active Members 

Lorraine Bcnz 
Margaret Dick 
Alice Dieckmann 
Irene Dieckmann 
Muriel Douglas 
Lorraine Firestone 
Jean Granger 
Margaret Hungelman 
Koryene Knollman 

•35 
•34 
'35 
'34 
'33 
'33 
'35 

1 '35 
'35 

Carolyn Stites 

Helen Kropf 
Alice Lee 
Lucile Mack 
Patricia McCafferty 
Mary Louise Richards 
Betty Slimp 
Bernadine Spurgeon 
Julia Spurgeon 
Gladys Srofe 

'33 

'35 
'36 
'34 
•33 
•35 
•35 
'33 
'34 
•33 

Marie Etzel '36 
Gladys Klayer '35 
Bette Lytic '36 
Blanche Mainschein '35 

Pledges 

Mary Catherine Minges '36 
Winifred Richards '36 
Dorothy Russel '36 
Elizabeth Smith '36 

Rosemary Vordenburg '35 

254 


